Contact Information

Utilities

Sanctuary Exterior

Diocese of:

Date of Inspection:

Building Inspection Report

Church:

Address:

Church phone;

Church emaiil:

Clergy name:

Clergy cell phone:

Clergy email:

Junior Warden or Facilities Chair:

Junior Warden or Facilities Chair cell phone:

Water company:

Water company phone number:

Account number:

Electric company:

Electric company phone number:;

Account number:

Gas company:

Gas company phone number:

Account number:

Utilities status:

O0n O Off

Church Building
When was building constructed?

Construction materials (check all that apply):

[ ] Stone [ JWood
[]Siding [ ] Cement
[ Brick

Condition of material:

Any apparent structural hazards or damage?

O No O Yes

Is the exterior of the building in good condition (tuckpointing, painting, siding)?

O No O Yes

If no, please describe:




Foundation construction material:

Is there cracking, settling, or damage to the foundation?

O Yes O No
Any tripping hazards on sidewalks?
O Yes O No

Any additions to church (not including parish hall):

Construction material?

Does the church have a steeple?

O Yes O No
Condition of steeple or tower:
O Good O 0K O Poor

Please describe:

Does the church have a bell?

O Yes ONo
Condition of bell:
O Good O0oK O Poor

Please describe:

Are there stairs leading into the building?

O Yes O No

Construction materials (check all that apply):

[ ]Cement (] Stone
[ 1Wood [ Brick

Condition of stairs:

Are handrails in good condition and secure?

O Yes O No

If there are handrails, are they on both sides?
O Yes O No

Condition of handrails: Are they secure?

O Yes O No

Is there a ramp?

O Yes O No

Please describe:

Exterior Doors Is main entry handicapped accessible?

O Yes O No
If yes, is pad operational?
O Yes O No

Date of last maintenance:

Entry door: Is the door weather tight?
O Yes ONo



Roof

Grounds

Please describe:

Does entry door open easily?

O Yes O No

Please describe:

Condition of handles/knobs:

O Good O 0K O Poor
Panic hardware?
O Yes ONo

Please describe:

Are the doors secure?

O Yes ONo
Are the door locks functional?
O Yes ONo

Please describe:

Age of roof:

Roofing material:

[]Slate []Shingle

[ ]Wood (] Flat Tar/Gravel

Last replacement or repair:

Current condition of roof:

O Good O 0K O Poor
Are any shingles/tiles missing?

O Yes ONo

Condition of flashing:

O Good O 0K O Poor
Condition of gutters:

O Good O 0K O Poor
Condition of downspouts:

O Good O 0K O Poor

Does the church have a fund for roof repairs or replacement?

O Yes O No

Driveway type:
[] Asphalt L] Gravel
[ ] Cement

| Other

Condition of driveway:
O Good O 0K O Poor

Potholes, broken or chipped asphalt or cement:

O Yes O No



Any possible tripping hazards?

O Yes ONo
Sidewalks:

[ ] Cement [ Asphalt
[ ] Other

Condition of sidewalks:
[] Crackling [] Settling

L] Other

Missing Pieces

O Yes ONo

Other Trip hazards

O Yes ONo

Outdoor columbarium:

O Yes ONo

Type:

Condition:

O Good O 0K O Poor
Indoor columbarium:

O Yes ONo

Type:

Condition:

O Good O 0K O Poor

Number niches?

Memorial garden:

O Yes ONo
Condition:
O Good O 0K O Poor

Grading and drainage

Is grading away from foundation?

O Yes O No

If no, is water getting into the building?

O Yes O No

Gutters draining:

O Yes O No

Last cleaning of gutters:

Is there standing water on the lawn after a hard rain?

[ IYes [ INo

Windows: (Check all that apply)

Frame construction materials:

[ Vinyl [ ] Stone
[ ]Wood [ Metal
Glass:

[ ]Clear glass [ Stained glass
L] Protective Lucite covering



Sanctuary

Are windows single pane or double pane?

[]Single L] Double
Have windows been replaced?
[1VYes [ INo

If so, when were windows replaced?

Condition of framing and caulking around exterior window frames:
O Good O 0K O Poor

Please describe:

Church Building Interior

Construction of interior walls (check all that apply):

[ ]Wood [ ] Stone

[ ] Paneling ] Cinder block

(] Other

What is the condition of interior walls?
[ ] Good L]OK [ I Poor
[ ] Cracks [ Visible water stains

[ Current leaks [ Peeling paint

What is the condition of the interior ceiling:

[ ] Good L1OK ] Poor

[l Cracks (] Visible water stains

[ Peeling paint

Construction materials of sanctuary floors (check all that apply):
[ Wood [ ] Stone

L] Vinyl [] Carpeting
[ Tile

Is there adequate lighting”?

O Yes ONo

Are there any trip/slip/fall hazards in the sanctuary?

O Yes O No

Are any flammable materials stored anywhere in sanctuary?

O Yes O No

Are there smoke detectors?

O Yes O No

CO2 detectors?

O Yes O No

Carbon monoxide detectors?

O Yes O No

Fire extinguishers visible and easily accessible?
O Yes O No

If not, is there signage showing where extinguishers are located?

O Yes O No

Are there any visible electrical hazards?

O Yes O No
Are surge protectors in use?
O Yes O No

Are means of egress clear of obstruction?

O Yes O No



Is panic hardware installed on exit doors?

O Yes O No

Boiler/HVAC/Utility Room:  Sanctuary

Is there a separate boiler room for each building? If so, complete a separate
sheet for each boiler room.

What type of furnace does the church have?
O Gas O Electric

When was the furnace installed?

When was the last time it was inspected and/or serviced?

If yes, with what company?

Are any flammable materials stored in boiler room?
O Yes O No

If so, please remove immediately!!!

Does the church have air conditioning?

O Yes ONo
[ ICentralair [ Window units

Is there a maintenance contract for HVAC?
O Yes ONo

If yes, with what company?

When was air conditioning installed?

When was the last time it was inspected and/or serviced?

Is there a smoke detector in Utility room?

O Yes O No
Is there a fire extinguisher in Utility room?
O Yes O No

Parish Hall Exterior:  \When was building constructed?

Construction Materials (check all that apply):

[]Stone [ ]Wood

[]Siding []Cement

[ ] Brick

Condition of material:

O Good OO0K O Poor

Any apparent structural hazards or damage?

O Yes O No

Is the exterior of the building in good condition (tuckpointing, painting, siding)?
O No O Yes

If no, please describe:

Foundation construction material:

Is there cracking, settling, or damage to the foundation?

O Yes ONo
Any tripping hazards on sidewalks?
O Yes ONo

Construction material if different from the church:

Are there stairs leading into the building?
O Yes O No



If so, what is the construction material of stairs?
O Concrete O Stone

O Wood O Brick

Condition of stairs:

[l Good L1oK ] Poor

Are handrails in good condition and secure?
O Yes O No

If there are handrails, are they on both sides?
O Yes O No

Please describe:

Is there a ramp:
O Yes ONo

Please describe:

Exterior Doors: Is main entry handicapped accessible?

O Yes O No
If yes, is the pad operational?
O Yes ONo

Date of last maintenance:

Is the entry door weather tight?
O Yes O No

Please describe:

Does the entry door open easily”?
O Yes ONo

Please describe:

Condition of handles/knobs:

O Good O 0K O Poor
Panic hardware on exit doors?

O Yes O No

Are the doors secure?

O Yes O No

Are the door locks functional?

O Yes ONo

Please describe:

Roof:  Age of roof:

Roofing material:

O Slate O Shingle
O Wood O Flat Tar/Gravel



Grounds:

Windows:

Last replacement or repair:

Current condition of roof:

O Good O oK O Poor
Are any shingles/tiles missing?

O Yes O No

Condition of flashing:

O Good O 0K O Poor
Condition of gutters:

O Good O 0K O Poor
Condition of downspouts:

O Good O oK O Poor

Does the Church have a fund for roof repairs or replacement?

O Yes O No

Driveway type:
[] Asphalt L] Gravel
[ ] Cement

[ ] Other

Condition of driveway:
O Good O 0K O Poor

Potholes, broken or chipped asphalt or cement:

O Yes ONo
Any possible tripping hazards?

O Yes ONo
Sidewalks:

O Cement O Asphalt
O Other

Condition of sidewalks:

[] Cracking [ Settling
[_] Uneven Surface
[ ] Missing Pieces

(] Other Tripping Hazards

Grading and drainage:
Is grading away from foundation?

O Yes O No

If no, is water getting into the building?
O Yes O No

Gutters draining:
O Yes O No

Last cleaning of gutters:

Is there standing water on the lawn after a hard rain?
O Yes O No

Frame construction materials (check all that apply):
L1 Vinyl []Stone

[ Jwood [ Metal

Are windows single pane or double pane?

O Single O Double



Parish Hall Building Interior:

Have windows been replaced:
If yes, when were windows replaced?

Condition of framing and caulking around exterior window frames:
O Good O 0K O Poor

Please describe:

Condition of weather stripping:
O Good O 0K O Poor

Please describe:

Construction of interior walls (check all that apply):

[ ]Wood [ ] Stone

[ ] Paneling ] Cinder block

[ ] Other

What is the condition of interior walls?
[ ] Good L ]OK [ ] Poor

[ | Cracks [ Visible water stains

[l Current Leaks [] Peeling paint

What is the condition of the interior ceiling:

[ ]Good [JOK [ ] Poor

[] Cracks []Visible water stains

[ ] Current Leaks [ Peeling paint

Construction materials of Parish Hall floors (check all that apply):
[ ]Wood [] Stone

L] Vinyl [] Carpeting
L1 Tile

Is there adequate lighting?

O Yes O No

Are there any trip/slip/fall hazards in the Parish Hall?

O Yes ONo

Are any flammable materials stored anywhere in the Parish Hall?
O Yes O No

Are there smoke detectors?

O Yes O No

CQO2 detectors?

O Yes ONo

Carbon Monoxide detectors?

O Yes O No

Are fire extinguishers visible and easily accessible?

O Yes O No

If not, is there signage showing where extinguishers are located?
O Yes ONo

Are there any visible electrical hazards?

O Yes O No

Are surge protectors in use?
O Yes O No
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Are means of egress clear of obstruction?

O Yes ONo
Is panic hardware installed on exit doors?
O Yes ONo

Boiler/HVAC/Utility Room Parish Hall:

What type of furnace does the Parish Hall have?
O Gas O Electric

When was the furnace installed?

When was the last time it was inspected and/or serviced?

With what company?

Are any flammable materials stored in boiler room?

O Yes O No

If so, please remove immediately!!!!

Does the church have air conditioning?

O Yes ONo

O cCentral Ar O Window Units

O Other

Is there a maintenance contract for HVAC?
O Yes ONo

If yes, with what company?

When was air conditioning installed?

When was the last time it was inspected and/or serviced?

Is there a smoke detector in utility room?

O Yes O No

Is there a fire extinguisher in utility room?
O Yes O No

Is there a Carbon Monoxide detector?
O Yes O No

Kitchen:

Does the church have a kitchen?

O Yes O No

If yes, is it a commercial kitchen?

O Yes O No

If yes, does it have fire suppression capabilities?

O Yes O No

Is the suppression system inspected annually?

O Yes O No

Is there is a walk-in freezer?

O Yes O No

If yes, is there an emergency means of egress?
O Yes O No

Is there a smoke detector?

O Yes O No



i

Is there a CO2 detector?

O Yes ONo
Is there a Carbon Monoxide Detector?
O Yes ONo

Is the fire extinguisher clearly marked and accessible?

O Yes O No

Is there a fire extinguisher for grease fires in the kitchen?

O Yes O No

When was the last time the fire extinguisher was charged?

Are poisons of any kind stored in the kitchen?

O Yes O No
Are knives stored in an appropriate manner?
O Yes O No

Classrooms/ED wing:

Are there classrooms?

O Yes O No

How many?

Flooring in classrooms:
[] Carpet (] Stone
(] Linoleum L1 Vinyl plank

Are windows weather tight?

O Yes O No



Please complete one form for each room:

12

Room:

What is the condition of interior walls?
O Good O0oK O Poor

Please describe:

Are there:

[l Cracks (] Visible water stains
[ Current Leaks [] Peeling paint

What is the condition of the interior ceiling?
O Good O 0K O Poor

Please describe:

Flooring materials:

[ ]Wood L] Vinyl

L] Carpet [ ] Stone

What is the condition of the floor?

O Good O 0K O Poor

Please describe:

Are there any visible electrical hazards?

Please describe:

Are there smoke detectors?

O Yes O No

When were the batteries last changed?

Are the fire extinguishers visible and easily accessible?

O Yes O No

Are there Co2 detectors?

O Yes O No

Are there Carbon Monoxide detectors?

O Yes O No

Are there Exit signs and are they lit?
O Yes ONo

Emergency Lighting?

O Yes ONo

Are means of egress clear of obstruction?

O Yes O No

Do Means of Egress have Panic Hardware?

O Yes O No



Boiler/HVAC/Utility Room Ed Wing:

13

Person inspecting property:

What type of HVAC/heating system does the church have?
O Gas O Electric

When was the HVAC/heating system installed?

When was the last time it was inspected and/or serviced?

With what company?

Are any flammable materials stored in boiler room?

O Yes O No

If so, please remove immediately!!!

Does the church have air conditioning?

O Yes ONo

O Central Ar O Window Units

O Other

Is there a maintenance contract for HVAC?
O Yes ONo

If yes, with what company?

When was air conditioning installed?

When was the last time it was inspected and/or serviced?

Is there a smoke detector in utility room?

O Yes O No

Is there a fire extinguisher in utility room?
O Yes O No

Carbon Monoxide detector?

O Yes O No

Name:

Date:

Clergy receiving report:

Date:

Copy sent to the Diocesan office?
O Yes O No

Date:




	Text Field 8: 
	Text Field 9: 
	Text Field 10: 
	Text Field 11: 
	Text Field 12: 
	Text Field 13: 
	Text Field 14: 
	Text Field 15: 
	Text Field 16: 
	Text Field 17: 
	Text Field 18: 
	Text Field 19: 
	Text Field 20: 
	Text Field 21: 
	Text Field 22: 
	Text Field 23: 
	Text Field 24: 
	Text Field 25: 
	Text Field 26: 
	Text Field 27: 
	Text Field 28: 
	324: Off
	Text Field 29: 
	325: Off
	326: Off
	327: Off
	328: Off
	329: Off
	Text Field 30: 
	Text Field 31: 
	Text Field 32: 
	330: Off
	331: Off
	Text Field 33: 
	Text Field 34: 
	Text Field 35: 
	Text Field 36: 
	Text Field 37: 
	332: Off
	333: Off
	Text Field 38: 
	Text Field 39: 
	Text Field 40: 
	334: Off
	335: Off
	Text Field 41: 
	Text Field 42: 
	Text Field 43: 
	336: Off
	337: Off
	Text Field 44: 
	Text Field 45: 
	Text Field 46: 
	338: Off
	339: Off
	341: Off
	340: Off
	342: Off
	Text Field 47: 
	Text Field 48: 
	Text Field 49: 
	343: Off
	344: Off
	345: Off
	346: Off
	Text Field 50: 
	Text Field 51: 
	Text Field 52: 
	347: Off
	348: Off
	Text Field 53: 
	349: Off
	Text Field 54: 
	Text Field 55: 
	Text Field 56: 
	355: Off
	Text Field 57: 
	Text Field 58: 
	Text Field 59: 
	356: Off
	357: Off
	Text Field 60: 
	Text Field 61: 
	Text Field 62: 
	358: Off
	359: Off
	Text Field 63: 
	Text Field 64: 
	Text Field 65: 
	Text Field 66: 
	360: Off
	362: Off
	361: Off
	363: Off
	Text Field 67: 
	364: Off
	365: Off
	366: Off
	367: Off
	368: Off
	369: Off
	370: Off
	371: Off
	373: Off
	372: Off
	485: Off
	Text Field 154: 
	375: Off
	376: Off
	377: Off
	378: Off
	379: Off
	380: Off
	Text Field 152: 
	381: Off
	382: Off
	383: Off
	Text Field 153: 
	384: Off
	385: Off
	386: Off
	Text Field 68: 
	387: Off
	388: Off
	Text Field 69: 
	389: Off
	Text Field 70: 
	390: Off
	391: Off
	392: Off
	393: Off
	394: Off
	Text Field 71: 
	395: Off
	396: Off
	397: Off
	398: Off
	399: Off
	400: Off
	401: Off
	402: Off
	403: Off
	404: Off
	405: Off
	Text Field 72: 
	406: Off
	Text Field 73: 
	Text Field 74: 
	Text Field 75: 
	407: Off
	408: Off
	409: Off
	410: Off
	411: Off
	Text Field 155: 
	412: Off
	413: Off
	414: Off
	415: Off
	416: Off
	417: Off
	418: Off
	419: Off
	420: Off
	421: Off
	422: Off
	423: Off
	424: Off
	425: Off
	426: Off
	427: Off
	428: Off
	429: Off
	430: Off
	431: Off
	432: Off
	433: Off
	434: Off
	435: Off
	436: Off
	437: Off
	438: Off
	439: Off
	440: Off
	441: Off
	442: Off
	Text Field 77: 
	Text Field 76: 
	Text Field 78: 
	443: Off
	444: Off
	445: Off
	446: Off
	Text Field 79: 
	Text Field 80: 
	Text Field 81: 
	447: Off
	448: Off
	Text Field 82: 
	449: Off
	450: Off
	451: Off
	452: Off
	453: Off
	454: Off
	455: Off
	456: Off
	457: Off
	595: Off
	Text Field 158: 
	Text Field 157: 
	Text Field 156: 
	Text Field 83: 
	458: Off
	459: Off
	Text Field 84: 
	460: Off
	461: Off
	462: Off
	463: Off
	464: Off
	465: Off
	466: Off
	Text Field 85: 
	Text Field 86: 
	Text Field 87: 
	467: Off
	Text Field 88: 
	Text Field 89: 
	468: Off
	469: Off
	Text Field 90: 
	470: Off
	Text Field 91: 
	Text Field 92: 
	Text Field 93: 
	471: Off
	Text Field 94: 
	Text Field 95: 
	Text Field 96: 
	472: Off
	473: Off
	474: Off
	475: Off
	Text Field 97: 
	Text Field 98: 
	Text Field 99: 
	Text Field 100: 
	476: Off
	Text Field 101: 
	477: Off
	478: Off
	479: Off
	480: Off
	481: Off
	482: Off
	483: Off
	484: Off
	588: Off
	Text Field 1010: 
	486: Off
	487: Off
	488: Off
	489: Off
	Text Field 102: 
	490: Off
	491: Off
	492: Off
	493: Off
	494: Off
	Text Field 103: 
	495: Off
	496: Off
	497: Off
	Text Field 104: 
	498: Off
	499: Off
	500: Off
	501: Off
	502: Off
	503: Off
	504: Off
	505: Off
	506: Off
	Text Field 105: 
	Text Field 106: 
	Text Field 107: 
	507: Off
	Text Field 108: 
	Text Field 109: 
	Text Field 110: 
	508: Off
	509: Off
	510: Off
	511: Off
	512: Off
	Text Field 111: 
	513: Off
	514: Off
	515: Off
	516: Off
	517: Off
	518: Off
	519: Off
	520: Off
	521: Off
	522: Off
	523: Off
	524: Off
	525: Off
	526: Off
	527: Off
	528: Off
	529: Off
	530: Off
	531: Off
	532: Off
	533: Off
	534: Off
	535: Off
	536: Off
	537: Off
	538: Off
	539: Off
	540: Off
	541: Off
	542: Off
	543: Off
	544: Off
	Text Field 112: 
	Text Field 113: 
	Text Field 114: 
	Text Field 115: 
	Text Field 116: 
	545: Off
	546: Off
	547: Off
	Text Field 117: 
	548: Off
	Text Field 118: 
	Text Field 119: 
	Text Field 120: 
	549: Off
	550: Off
	551: Off
	Text Field 130: 
	552: Off
	553: Off
	554: Off
	555: Off
	556: Off
	557: Off
	558: Off
	559: Off
	560: Off
	561: Off
	562: Off
	Text Field 121: 
	Text Field 122: 
	563: Off
	564: Off
	565: Off
	Text Field 123: 
	566: Off
	567: Off
	568: Off
	Text Field 131: 
	569: Off
	Text Field 124: 
	Text Field 125: 
	Text Field 126: 
	570: Off
	571: Off
	572: Off
	573: Off
	574: Off
	Text Field 127: 
	Text Field 128: 
	Text Field 129: 
	575: Off
	576: Off
	Text Field 132: 
	Text Field 133: 
	Text Field 134: 
	Text Field 135: 
	Text Field 136: 
	Text Field 137: 
	577: Off
	Text Field 138: 
	578: Off
	579: Off
	580: Off
	581: Off
	582: Off
	583: Off
	584: Off
	585: Off
	Text Field 139: 
	Text Field 140: 
	Text Field 141: 
	586: Off
	587: Off
	589: Off
	Text Field 142: 
	590: Off
	Text Field 143: 
	Text Field 144: 
	Text Field 145: 
	Text Field 146: 
	591: Off
	592: Off
	593: Off
	Text Field 147: 
	Text Field 148: 
	Text Field 149: 
	Text Field 150: 
	594: Off
	Text Field 151: 


